

37TH ANNUAL WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL SUBSTANCE-FREE GRAD PARTY

September 2023

Dear Community Members and Business Owners,

In a few, short months our WLHS seniors will be graduating and off to their next grand adventure! We're hoping you'll help us provide a safe and affordable celebration for our hard-working grads by supporting the 37th Annual WLHS Substance-Free All-Night Grad Party. This party is a parent & community-sponsored event that truly takes a village. All donations are tax-deductible, and sponsors receive public recognition for their generous sponsorship. This is an outstanding opportunity to support our local community AND advertise your business!

Five Levels of Sponsorship Include:

PLATINUM: \$2000

Personal "thank you" from the Class of 2024
"Thank You" banner for your place of business
Recognition in the West Linn Tidings
Verbal and visual recognition at all Grad Party events
Logo listed on event materials
Logo featured on website
Thank you on Instagram and Facebook

GOLD: \$1000

"Thank You" banner for your place of business
Recognition in the West Linn Tidings
Verbal and visual recognition at all Grad Party events
Logo listed on event materials
Logo featured on website
Thank you on Instagram and Facebook

SILVER: \$500

Recognition in the West Linn Tidings

Verbal and visual recognition at all Grad Party events

Logo listed on event materials

Logo featured on website

Thank you on Instagram and Facebook

BRONZE: \$250

"Thank You" published in the West Linn Tidings Logo listed on event materials Logo featured on website Thank you on Instagram and Facebook

GREEN AND YELLOW: \$100

Recognition in the West Linn Tidings

Name listed on website



PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND SUBMIT IT WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO:

WLHS HS SUBSTANCE-FREE GRAD PARTY
5464 West A Street
West Linn, OR 97068

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP:

PLATINUM - \$2000 OR MORE

GOLD - \$1000

SILVER - \$500

BRONZE - \$250

GREEN AND YELLOW - \$100

Have products, services or gift cards you can donate? Awesome! They'll be used for the upcoming fundraising events or as part of a student raffle at the all-night grad party. Please list your products/services below:

Please make checks payable to: WLHS HS Substance-Free Grad Party

NAME/BUSINESS:

ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL:

(Your information will not be shared and will be used for tax purposes only.)

If you would prefer to pay by <u>credit card</u>, please go to our website at <u>www.wlhsgradparty.org</u> or use QR code below and select the "DONATIONS" button and then "BECOME A CORPORATE SPONSOR" button:



Questions? Please contact WLHS Substance Free Grad Party team at:

Email: 2024wlhsgradparty@gmail.com

Instagram: 2024 WLHS Grad Party Facebook Page: 2024 WLHS Grad Party

THANK YOU again for your awesome generosity! Your support is THE key to our ability to provide our children with a safe, substance-free graduation night they'll remember for a lifetime!

Tax ID: #46-3646994